
City skills are a City of Austin PARD aquatic division requirement of the 
hiring process. You will need to register at the Aquatic Office for a City 
Skills Testing Date.  This skills session will cover the lifeguarding class 
prerequisite swim test, water rescue techniques and CPR/AED skills.  You 
must bring your resuscitation mask and a swim suit with you in order to 

participate in this testing.  You must successfully complete City Skills prior 
to being placed on payroll.  If you have any additional questions regarding 
this step of the hiring process please contact the aquatic office at 512-974
-9330.   

Persons with Disabilities:  The City of Austin is proud to comply with the Americans with Disability 

Act.  If you require assistance for participation in our programs or use of our facilities, please call 512-

974-9330.  

City Skills  Schedule  

2014-2015 Season 

austintexas.gov/department/pools-and-swimming 

DATE POOL TIMES 

Saturday, February 7, 2015 Stacy Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, March 7, 2015 Stacy Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, March 28, 2015 Stacy Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, April 11, 2015 Stacy Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, April 25, 2015 Stacy Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, May 9, 2015 Martin Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, May 23, 2015 Martin Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Friday, June 5, 2015 Martin Pool 1:00pm – 5:00pm 

Saturday, June 6, 2015 Martin Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Sunday, June 7, 2015 Martin Pool 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday, June 13, 2015 TBD 9:00am – 1:00pm 


